DISTRICT INDRE

Calcul classement challenge

CHALLENGE FAIR PLAY DEPARTEMENTAL 3

Seniors Départemental 3

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)
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516380
551976
549286
516928
504876
590695
528794
564132
518972

544727
522508
504993
525435
521303
546477
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547419
504905
540468

504869
582096
500417

505308
539717

548187
505293
526412

505033
504895
549977
504914
529338
547636

554211
504857
522503
520564
581385

526142
530844
522509
510635
582133
524568
518708
521932

Liniez A.C.

F.C. Bas Berry

Sp.C. Segry

U.S. Ciron

U. S. Argenton Le Pechereau
A.S. Coings Cere

A.S. Ingrandes

Fc Valp 36

U.S. Bouges Le Chateau

F.C. Levroux

Ev.S. Etrechet

Et. Chateauroux
U.S. Montgivray

Av. St. Valentin

U.S. Azay Le Ferron

U.S. Brenne Vendoeuvres
Et.S. Francillon

Ste S. Cluis

A.C. Parnac Val D'Abloux

Alliance C.S. Buzancais
F.C. De La Marche Occitane
A.S. Ardentes

J.S. Palluau S/Indre
A.S. Jeu Les Bois

F.C. Diors
U.S. Reuilly
Ent. S. Sazeray Vigoulant Vijon

Et.S. Poulaines

U.S. Villedieu S/Indre

Ent. S. St. Plantaire Cuzion Orsennes
U.S. Aigurande

F.C. Obterre

Football Club Martizay Mezieres
Tournon
A.C. Villers Les Ormes

Am.S. St. Gaultier Thenay
Ent. G.C. Touvent Chateauroux
Esp. Le Pont Chretien

Ecole Et Club De Football Bouzanne
Vallée Noire

J.L.Val De Creuse Pouligny St P.
A.S. St. Lactencin

Am. Anciens Eleves Nohant Vic
U.S. Montierchaume

F.C. St Denis De Jouhet Sarzay
Ste S. Ecueille

La Patriote Ambrault

A.S. Les Bordes

Equipe Crédits Débits Nb. Total  Total

matchs pondéré
1 0 4 22 -4 -018
1 0 5 21 -5 - 0.23
1 0 7 21 -7 - 0.33
1 0 9 21 -9 - 042
3 0 9 20 -9 - 045
1 0 10 22 -10 - 0.45
1 0 9 19 -9 - 047
2 0 12 22 -12 - 054
1 0 12 21 -12 - 057
2 0 13 18 -13 - 072
2 0 13 18 -13 - 0.72
2 0 13 18 -13 - 0.72
3 0 16 22 -16 - 072
1 0 16 22 -16 - 0.72
1 0 17 22 -17 - 077
2 0 15 19 -15 - 0.78
1 0 18 21 -18 - 0.85
1 0 19 22 -19 - 0.86
2 0 21 22 -21 - 0.95
2 0 18 18 -18 - 1.00
2 0 22 22 -22 - 1.00
1 0 22 21 -22 - 1.04
1 0 19 18 -19 - 1.05
1 0 24 22 -24 - 1.09
3 0 25 22 -25 - 1.13
2 0 25 22 -25 - 113
1 0 25 21 -25 - 1.19
2 0 23 19 -23 - 121
2 0 22 17 -22 - 129
1 0 29 22 -29 - 131
2 0 29 21 -29 - 1.38
1 0 33 22 -33 - 1.50
2 0 37 22 -37 - 1.68
2 0 32 19 -32 - 1.68
2 0 36 21 -36 - 171
2 0 43 22 -43 - 1.95
2 0 44 21 -44 - 2.09
2 0 47 21 -47 - 223
1 0 53 21 -53 - 252
1 0 46 18 -46 - 2.55
1 0 60 22 -60 - 2.72
1 0 69 22 -69 - 3.13
1 0 67 21 -67 - 3.19
2 0 63 19 -63 - 331
1 0 133 21 -133 - 6.33
1 0 498 22 -498 - 22.63
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